SCHWEIZERISCHE NATIONALBANK

SCHWEIZERISCHE NATIONALBANK

ISIN: CH0001319265

Overview

2024/04/16 17:30:51

Price
3,970.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.98% (-80.00)

CH0001319265
SNBN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
410 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

3,970.00 CHF (1)
4,070.00 CHF (1)
4,060.00 CHF
4,060.00 CHF
3,960.00 CHF
4,050.00 CHF
4,000.625 CHF
16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0001319265&ID_NOTATION=35675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0001319265&ID_NOTATION=35675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb09f2231f2eb91d99328501ba944d21f3690dec7f3b0e55196e0ab93c6654bf&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfa66f3bdb81690e8&time=1713411717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f48d37114f16529c35d52fd7ec010cae539336e5cf90f99e27f0c587077c2046&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ce07ff1704dbf3a7&time=1713411717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0c6285124934d73d246d0ee93a018b2e55169f367d67ddf1e2473ea5dabc30a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d09f74cb7d0cd4e7&time=1713411717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4104bcb5b9d036017760036950df56f54a954783aa9b441485411d0404f52d6b&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0c004f491efc26bd8&time=1713411717&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cb6796fbed98c606c00a3f380aa85e0182478d0eae7966869750ca45e92dcbb&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4a239ae4fbfada60&time=1713411717&tool=RSC

SCHWEIZERISCHE NATIONALBANK

Details

2024/04/16 17:30:51

Price
3,970.00 CHF

Difference ) -1.98% (-80.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0001319265
Symbol SNBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 410 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,970.00 CHF (1)
Ask (Ask size) 4,070.00 CHF (1)
Open 4,060.00 CHF
High 4,060.00 CHF
Low 3,960.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 4,050.00 CHF
VWAP 4,000.625 CHF
Volume (pcs) 16
Trading volume 64,010.00
Number of trades 14
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.74% -5.48% -26.75%
Perf (abs.) -380.00 -230.00 -1,450.00
Beta 0.08 0.00 0.32
Volatility 27.25 25.34 30.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

4,044.00 CHF (12
3,915.00 CHF (56
4,050.30 CHF (54
4,340.12 CHF (37
4,340.00 CHF (2024/01/03
3,440.00 CHF (2024/03/15
4,950.00 CHF (2023/07/17
3,440.00 CHF (2024/03/15

—_ — = T — o T —

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 17:30 3,970.00 CHF 0.06 14
Exchange 16
London Stock 2023/05/ 12:36 4,610.00 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 02
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 4,780.00 EUR 0.00 10

28
FINRA other OTC ~ 2024/04/ 17:56 4,505.415USD 0.00 1
Issues 11
Duesseldorf 2019/06/ 08:10 4,845.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188261306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10418830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10418830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189637750

SCHWEIZERISCHE NATIONALBANK

28

BX Swiss 2024/04/ 18:00 4,103.649 CHF 0.01 1
12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407643392

SCHWEIZERISCHE NATIONALBANK

Company profile

Company Logo
SNB BNS <r

Contact Details
SCHWEIZERISCHE NATIONALBANK

Bdérsenstrasse 15 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-58-631-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: snb@snb.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andréa M. Member of Executive
Maechler Committee
Dr. Thomas Member of Executive
Jordan Committee
Fritz Zurbriigg ~ Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Angelo Ranaldo
Christian Vitta

Christoph
Lengwiler

Cornelia Hurter

Rajna Gibson
Brandon

Romeo Lacher

Christoph
Ammann

Christoph
Méader

Martin Schlegel
Shelby du
Pasquier

Vania Alleva

Barbara Steiner

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

4/4


mailto:snb@snb.ch

	SCHWEIZERISCHE NATIONALBANK
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



